Improvement - Month & Year

371 Biltmore Loop - Home Improvements

371 Biltmore Loop

7/22

6/22

5/21

11/21

7/21

5/21

5/21

7/20

7/20

6/20

Texas Star Style Patio on the lower level with a Firepit and Wood
Look Concrete Stamp

Luxury Vinyl Plank: Stairway, 2nd Bedroom, 3rd Bedroom 5/2022

Curtain Rod - Primary Room Main Level
Curtain Rod - Secondary Room Lower Level

(2) Ceiling Fan with Remote Control (2nd Bedroom, 3rd Bedroom)
Installation of Ceiling Fans

Reverse Osmosis Under Kitchen Sink Water Filter System
Whole House Water Softener System

Storm Door Garage
Storm Door Balcony

Installation

(2) Ceiling Fan with Remote Control (2nd Bedroom, 3rd Bedroom)
Installation of Ceiling Fans

Epoxy Garage Floor

Front Storm Door - July 2020
Patio Storm Door - Lower Level Patio

Installation

French Door Refrigerator with Bottom Freezer with Filter Water
Dispenser, Cubed and Crushed Ice

Vivint Security

Security System Smart Drive

Glass Break Window Detection

Doorbell Camera

Front Side Camera

Back Side Camera

Window Sensors on all Windows and Doors
Control Panel to Monitor Camera and Systems
Motion Sensors

CO Detector



