## 371 Biltmore Loop - Home Improvements

Improvement - Month & Year	371 Biltmore Loop
7/22	Texas Star Style Patio on the lower level with a Firepit and Wood Look Concrete Stamp
6/22	Luxury Vinyl Plank: Stairway, 2nd Bedroom, 3rd Bedroom 5/2022
	Curtain Rod - Primary Room Main Level
	Curtain Rod - Secondary Room Lower Level
5/21	(2) Ceiling Fan with Remote Control (2nd Bedroom, 3rd Bedroom)
	Installation of Ceiling Fans
11/21	Reverse Osmosis Under Kitchen Sink Water Filter System
11/21	Whole House Water Softener System
7/21	Storm Door Garage
	Storm Door Garage Storm Door Balcony
	Installation
5/21	(2) Ceiling Fan with Remote Control (2nd Bedroom, 3rd Bedroom)
	Installation of Ceiling Fans
5/21	Epoxy Garage Floor
7/20	Front Storm Door - July 2020
	Patio Storm Door - Lower Level Patio
	Installation
7/20	French Door Refrigerator with Bottom Freezer with Filter Water Dispenser, Cubed and Crushed Ice
6/20	Vivint Security
	Security System Smart Drive
	Glass Break Window Detection
	Doorbell Camera
	Front Side Camera
	Back Side Camera
	Window Sensors on all Windows and Doors
	Control Panel to Monitor Camera and Systems
	Motion Sensors